Classifica Definitiva

Coppa GSPORT 2017 - Gara 1
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 21:08:15

Data: 25/04/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 RISSO Giovanni

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

GOLLE Francesco
BERRA Giulio

CUCCO Cristina
CERESA Giorgio
TIBOLDO Gisella
MASSIMELLI Arcangela
NP SERITO Bianca

PM CERESA Roberta
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo
2 BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

DONADINI Fabrizio
MARTINETTO Renato
FERRANTE Massimo
ZAMPERIN Enzo
ZANELLA Luigino
SPACCA Cesare
BERTOLOTTO Gianmario
NP ASTE Fiorenzo
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Categoria: M65

Societa
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ASD GSPORT

ASD GSPORT

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

ASD GSPORT

Societa
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
CRAL G.T.T.

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

G.S. CAPANNORI

Tempo
00:21:52

Tempo
00:16:41
00:19:29
00:21:54
00:23:52
00:24:37
00:25:35
00:00:00
00:29:58

Tempo
00:31:37

Tempo
00:18:12
00:20:11

Tempo
00:14:41
00:17:27
00:17:42
00:18:08
00:18:44
00:19:31
00:22:15
00:00:00



Pos. Nome
1 MINIOTTI Corrado
2 KOHN Miroslav
3 MICHELOTTI Giuliano
4 MICHELOTTI Marcello
PM MANFREDI Bruno

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

GIULIANI Luigi

GRILLI Alberto
BRAMBILLA Stefano
BALBO Claudio

ABRATE Fabrizio

GOLLE Daniele
PELLEGRINO TECCO Stefano
MIGLIORE Andrea
ARNAUDO Marco
CURZIO Leonardo
FANTOLINO Ermanno

DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo
GIANUSSO Gian Luca
PELLEGRINO Gilberto
VIGLIOCCO Davide
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 ARNAUDO Ornella
2 BALMA Carla Stefania
3 MARGAIRA Rita
PM MOSSO Bruna

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 DONADINI Eleonora
2 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
3 SOFFIENTINO Daniela
4 CIMNAGHI Elisabetta

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

G.S. CAPANNORI
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
CRAL G.T.T.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
CRALG.T.T.

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
C.U.S. TORINO
C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Tempo
00:19:39
00:21:23
00:21:59
00:43:29
00:17:24

Tempo
00:14:58
00:16:17
00:16:21
00:17:00
00:17:11
00:17:43
00:17:44
00:17:59
00:18:11
00:19:34
00:20:06
00:22:29
00:24:07
00:30:21
00:38:13

Tempo
00:19:43
00:21:52
00:34:47
00:21:29

Tempo
00:14:13
00:18:11
00:19:33
00:20:59



